
                                                                       REAL ESTATE COURSE SCHEDULES 

 

REAL ESTATE SALES PRE-LICENSE SERIES 75-HOUR PACKAGE PROGRAM 

The Georgia Real Estate Commission (GREC) requires individuals to complete mandated curriculum 

of 75-hours in order to qualify for the state licensing exam. The Real Estate Principles course covers 

real estate terminology, ownership, and real estate fundamentals. Real Estate Applications course 

reviews real estate agency, law, contracts, math, financing and more. Students are required to complete 

homework such as listing and buyer contracts, as well as unit reviews. Additional resources and study 

preparation material is provided. AREA also offers students a FREE bonus self-study cram course! 

 

Contact school office with any questions – education@area-ga.com or 770-591-5552.      

REAL ESTATE PRINCIPLES – 30 HOURS 

Date Day Start Time End Time Session 

Jan 18 Tue 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Session 1 

Jan 20 Thu 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Session 2 

Jan 22 Sat 8:00 am 4:00 pm Sessions 3-4 

Jan 25 Tue 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Session 5 

Jan 27 Thu 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Session 6 

Jan 29 Sat 8:00 am 4:00 pm Sessions 7/8/Exam 

     

REAL ESTATE APPLICATIONS – 45 HOURS 

Date Day Start Time End Time Session 

Feb 01 Tue 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Session 1 

Feb 03 Thu 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Session 2 

Feb 05 Sat 8:00 am 4:00 pm Sessions 3-4 

Feb 08 Tue 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Session 5 

Feb 10 Thu 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Session 6 

Feb 12 Sat 8:00 am 4:00 pm Sessions 7-8 

Feb 14 Mon 6:00 pm 10:00 pm Session 9 

Feb 15 Tue 6:00 pm 10:00 pm Session 10 

Feb 17 Thu 6:00 pm 10:00 pm Session 11 

Feb 22 Tue 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Exam 

 

 

REGISTER ONLINE AT – WWW.EDUCATION-AREA-GA.COM    

PHONE - 770-591-5552       EMAIL - EDUCATION@AREA-GA.COM 

9425 HIGHWAY 92, STE 148, WOODSTOCK, GA 30188 
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